Sewickley Water Main Leak

5:00 PM Update:  Water service to all customers has been restored. If you experience discoloration or air trapped in the line, please flush your service line by running water at the faucet or spigot closest to where the water line enters your home. If you are still having these issues after 24 hours, please call our office at 412-741-9180.

 

Customers on Orchard Terrace, Dickson Road, Hopkins Street, and Broad Street may be experiencing an interruption in service due to a main distribution line leak. We expect this interruption to last 4-6 hours. After the repair, if you experience discoloration or air trapped in the line, please flush your service line by running water at the faucet or spigot closest to where the water line enters your home. If you are still having these issues after 24 hours, please call our office at 412-741-9180. Thank you for your patience and understanding.